



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2021

Narendranath Narainchandra BagApplicant.

Vs.

Smt Basantidevi Goenka And
Jaidaal Kanhaiyalal Goenka
Charitable Trust & Ors.Respondents.

Mr. C.N. Chavan and Mr. Shridhar Tajane for the Applicant.

CORAM : A. S. GADKARI, J.
DATE : 7th MARCH, 2022.

P.C.:-

Issue notice to the Respondents, returnable on 18th April, 2022.

Learned counsel for the Applicant is directed to supply spare copies of the complete compilation of the Application in the Registry of this Court within a period of one week from today.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)