



2026:BHC-AS:17750

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.164 OF 2021

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p data-bbox="331 689 855 768">CORAM : <u>H.M. BHOSALE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u></p> <p data-bbox="341 813 831 853">DATE : 10th November, 2022</p> <p data-bbox="153 916 876 994">Advocate Chandrakant Chavan Present for Applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="153 1055 876 1335">The learned Advocate moved a praecipe regarding issue fresh Notices to Respondent Nos.1 to 4 on fresh address and re-issue Notice to Respondent No.5 on previous address.</p> <p data-bbox="153 1384 876 1543">The said praecipe dated 10/11/2022 accepted, taken on record and disposed off.</p> <p data-bbox="153 1597 876 1816">Issue fresh Notice to Respondent Nos.1 to 4 and re-issue Notice to Respondent No.5 on same address, returnable after 04 (four) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="499 1861 810 1939">sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II)</p> <p data-bbox="153 1962 185 1982">dsm</p>	